
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

408. Exam Schedule

Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  S19-201  Gorbatova M.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Theory and Technology of Powder Consolidation  M19-108  Staltsov M.S.
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  S18-712  Gornitskiy A.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Analytical Information Systems  M19-801  Tretyakov E.S.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Databases and Expert Systems  S18-702  Radygin V.Y.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Computer systems and networks (part 1)  S16-162  Prosandeev A.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Marketing  S18-701  Bochkareva T.N., Smirnov D.S.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  B19-511  Nemeshaev S.A.
Fri, 05 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  B19-501  Volchenkov N.G.
Fri, 05 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Strategic Management ; Strategic Management and Models of Business Perfection

 M19-905, M19-914, M19-915, M19-V03, M19-V04  Ageev A.I.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-503, B19-505  Nurusheva M.B., Hramchenkov D.V., Michulis K., Rezvanov R.R.,
Gandurin Y.N., Bateev A.B., Bogdanov A.A., Dudkina T.D.

Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Chemistry  B19-202  Lipanova N.V., Kuznetsov V.V., Glagoleva M.A.
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics  S19-702, S19-712  Scherbachev O.V., Voronov S.A., Koshelkin A.V.,

Heymits M.D.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B18-702, S18-711

 Chechkina T.P.
Fri, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Strategic Management ; Strategic Management and Models of Business Perfection

 M19-905, M19-914, M19-915, M19-V03, M19-V04  Ageev A.I.
Sat, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Chemistry  B19-602, B19-604  Petrov V.I., Zhukova T.V., Soroka I.V.,

Mesyats E.A.
Sun, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-501  Orlovskiy D.G.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-511, B19-901  Michulis K., Rezvanov R.R., Hramchenkov D.V., Gandurin Y.N.,
Bogdanov A.A., Okorokov V.A.

Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-501  Nosikova N.S.,
Maksimenko V.V., Mescherin B.N., Fedorov V.F.

Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B17-203, B17-502  Gorodnichev E.E., Muraviev S.E.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B19-301, S19-201  Sandakov E.B.
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B19-702, B19-902, S19-711, S19-761  Suchkov M.V.
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B19-513, S19-501  Telyakovskiy D.S.
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B19-301, S19-201  Miroshin N.V.
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B19-503, B19-505  Korotkova M.A.
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B19-511, B19-514  Telyakovskiy D.S.


